Product specification

PromoBest

Product code:

Model name:

Product name:
Composition:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

_.
57.001.10-XL
BEST
BEST, unisex bodywarmer, black
100% polyester
0.76 kg
0.88 kg
244
10/1
0.4 mx0.31 mx0.66 m
8.8 kg
8605025613482
620190000000

171



